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Low Emission Bus Workshop: Birmingham 
10:00 – 13.00 

Tuesday 11th December 2018 

Learning Hub, Birmingham International Airport (BHX), B26 3QJ 
REGISTER FOR FREE TICKETS VIA EVENTBRITE 

AGENDA  

  Item Speaker  

9.30  Registration  

10:00 1. Welcome  Mike Weston, Chair of LowCVP Bus Working Group  

 
 
10:05 
 
 
10:20 
 
 
10:35 

2. 

2.1 
 
 
2.2 
 
 
2.3 

Low Emission Policy & Strategies 
 
Ultra-Low Emission Buses & the  
Clean Vehicle Retrofit Accreditation Scheme  
 
TfWM Vision for Bus  
 
 
Supporting Zero Emission Vehicle Rollout 

 
Daniel Hayes, Project Manager,  
Low Carbon Vehicle Partnership  

Edmund Salt, Network Development Manager, Transport 
for West Midlands 

Andy McDarmaid, Interim Fleet Manager, Birmingham 
Airport 

10.50   Break: Tea & Coffee   

 

11.00 

11.15 

11.30 

3.0 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

Zero Emission Bus Rollout 

Depot based charging of EVs 

Electrification with Pantograph Charging  

Planning for EV fleet rollout:  

Experiences from the Netherlands  

 

Ian Foster, Group Engineering Director, Metroline  

Adrian Felton, Volvo Bus  

 

Bibi Fabius, EV Consult  

11.45  Break: Tea & Coffee   

 
 
12.00 
 
12.15 
 
 
12.30 

4.0 
 
4.1 
 
4.2 
 
 
4.3 

Low Emission Bus Initiatives  
 
Low Emission Buses in West Midlands  
 
Double Deck Biomethane Buses in 
Nottingham 
 
Panel Discussion: Retrofit Technologies 

 

Martin Hancock, Development Director, National Express  

Gary Mason, Engineering Director, Nottingham City 
Transport  
 
 
Eminox, HJS, Volvo, National Express, Nottingham City 
Transport 

13.00 

 

13.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch  

 

Birmingham Airport Tour – Supporting 

electrification in the West Midlands 

onboard Volvo’s 7900 E  

(battery electric bus)  

Meet the exhibitors 

ADL – Volvo – Scania - Baumot UK - BAE Hybrid Systems– 

Optare – HJS – Eminox – Irizar UK - Yutong – Cambustion 

– EV Consult - Gas Bus Alliance  

14.00             End   REGISTER FOR FREE TICKETS VIA EVENTBRITE  

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/low-emission-bus-workshop-birmingham-tickets-51460855805
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/low-emission-bus-workshop-birmingham-tickets-51460855805

