



Low Emission Bus Workshop: Birmingham

10:00 - 13.00

Tuesday 11th December 2018

Learning Hub, Birmingham International Airport (BHX), B26 3QJ

REGISTER FOR FREE TICKETS VIA EVENTBRITE

AGENDA

		Item	Speaker
9.30		Registration	
10:00	1.	Welcome	Mike Weston, Chair of LowCVP Bus Working Group
	2.	Low Emission Policy & Strategies	
10:05	2.1	Ultra-Low Emission Buses & the Clean Vehicle Retrofit Accreditation Scheme	Daniel Hayes, Project Manager, Low Carbon Vehicle Partnership
10:20	2.2	TfWM Vision for Bus	Edmund Salt, Network Development Manager, Transport for West Midlands
10:35	2.3	Supporting Zero Emission Vehicle Rollout	Andy McDarmaid, Interim Fleet Manager, Birmingham Airport
10.50		Break: Tea & Coffee	
	3.0	Zero Emission Bus Rollout	
11.00	3.1	Depot based charging of EVs	lan Foster, Group Engineering Director, Metroline
11.15	3.2	Electrification with Pantograph Charging	Adrian Felton, Volvo Bus
11.30	3.3	Planning for EV fleet rollout: Experiences from the Netherlands	Bibi Fabius, EV Consult
11.45	6	Break: Tea & Coffee	
	4.0	Low Emission Bus Initiatives	NPER
12.00	4.1	Low Emission Buses in West Midlands	Martin Hancock, Development Director, National Express
12.15	4.2	Double Deck Biomethane Buses in Nottingham	Gary Mason, Engineering Director, Nottingham City Transport
12.30	4.3	Panel Discussion: Retrofit Technologies	Eminox, HJS, Volvo, National Express, Nottingham City Transport
13.00		Lunch	Meet the exhibitors
13.30		Birmingham Airport Tour – Supporting electrification in the West Midlands onboard Volvo's 7900 E (battery electric bus)	ADL – Volvo – Scania - Baumot UK - BAE Hybrid Systems– Optare – HJS – Eminox – Irizar UK - Yutong – Cambustion – EV Consult - Gas Bus Alliance

14.00

End

REGISTER FOR FREE TICKETS VIA EVENTBRITE



